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   Worksheet 48 

Read the short passage and match the questions below with 

the correct answer. 

Names 

Names are given at birth. They identify you. There are 

thousands of different names. Parents give names to their 

children. Some kids have three names: first, middle, and last. 

Match the answers. 

1. When are names given? a. birth 

2. What do names do for 

you? 

b. thousands 

3. How many different names 

are you? 

c. parents 

4. Who gives names to 

children? 

d. three 

5. How many names may some 

kids have? 

e. identify 

 

 

 



  Name: _____________________  
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Answer Key: 

1. a 

2. e 

3. b 

4. c 

5. d 

 

 
 


